www.automationdirect.com Terminal Blocks tTBL-61
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Feed-through terminal blocks provide
the means to connect two wires
together, and are available in sizes
suitable for up to 8AWG wire.
Ordering Information
Available Colors Part Number Qty Price Part Number Qty Price Part Number Qty Price
Gray DN-T12-A 100 $75.00 DN-T10-A 100 $87.00 DN-T8 50 $70.00
Blue DN-T12B-A 100 $83.00 DN-T10B-A 100 $95.00 DN-T8B 50 $75.00
Brown DN-T12BR-A 100 $83.00 DN-T10BR-A 100 $95.00 – – –
Black DN-T12BLK-A 100 $83.00 DN-T10BLK-A 100 $95.00 DN-T8BLK 50 $75.00
Green DN-T12GRN-A 100 $83.00 DN-T10GRN-A 100 $95.00 DN-T8GRN 50 $75.00
Orange DN-T12ORG-A 100 $83.00 DN-T10ORG-A 100 $95.00 DN-T8ORG 50 $75.00
Red DN-T12RED-A 100 $83.00 DN-T10RED-A 100 $95.00 DN-T8RED 50 $75.00
Yellow DN-T12YEL-A 100 $83.00 DN-T10YEL-A 100 $95.00 DN-T8YEL 50 $75.00
White DN-T12W-A 100 $83.00 DN-T10W-A 100 $95.00 DN-T8W 50 $75.00
Technical Specifications
Stripping Length 10 mm [0.39 in] 10 mm [0.39 in] 12 mm [0.47 in]
Tightening Torque 0.5 N·m [4 lb·in] 0.8 N·m [7 lb·in] 1.2 N·m [10.6 lb·in]
Density 200/m [60 pcs/ft] 166/m [50 pcs/ft] 142/m [43 pcs/ft]

Single-Level Terminal Blocks
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Available Colors Part
Number Qty Price Part
Number Qty Price Part
Number Qty Price Part
Number Qty Price
Gray DN-T6 50 $92.00 DN-T4 25 $79.00 DN-T1/0 25 $110.00 DN-T3/0 10 $163.00
Blue DN-T6B 50 $99.00 DN-T4B 25 $82.00 DN-T1/0B 25 $115.00 – – –
Technical Specifications
Stripping Length 12 mm [0.47 in] 14 mm [0.55 in] 17 mm [0.67 in] 26 mm [1.02 in]
Tightening Torque 2.0 N·m [18.0 lb·in] 3.0 N·m [26.5 lb·in] 5.0 N·m [44 lb·in] 10 N·m [89 lb·in]
Density 111/m [33 pcs/ft] 83/m [25 pcs/ft] 62/m [19 pcs/ft] 38/m [11 pcs/ft]
UL Approval* 600 V 65A 20–6 AWG 600 V 85A 14–4 AWG 600 V 130A 14-1/0
AWG 600 V 185A 4-3/0 AWG
VDE Approval 750 V 63 A 10 mm² 750 V 110 A 25 mm² 800 V 150 A 50 mm² 800 V 192 A 70 mm²
Operating Temperature Ambient air temp:  -20 °C to +105 °C [-4 °F to +221 °F] Relative humidity:  50% max at 40 °C [104 °F];  90% max at 20 °C [68 °F]
SCCR Rating 100 kA
CE Conformity CE (EN 60947-1 / EN 60947-7-1)
Agency File # UL E179129
Accessories
End Covers
DN-EC86 100 $55.00 DN-EC4 50 $34.50 DN-EC1/0 50 $39.50 Included – –
DN-EC86MN 25 $17.50 DN-EC4MN 10 $6.75 DN-EC1/0MN 10 $9.75
–
Separators
DN-S86 100 $71.00
– –